The List

Bubbles

Cape Ridge NV, Margaret River WA

Castelli Estate NV, Denmark WA

Vasse Felix ‘Blanc de Blanc’ NV, Margaret River WA
Pommery Brut Royale NV (200ml), Reims FRA

White

Leeuwin Estate ‘Arts Series’ Riesling, Margaret River WA
Leeuwin Estate ‘Siblings’” Sauvignon Blanc, Margaret River, WA
Plantagenet ‘Omrah’ Sauvignon Blanc, Great Southern WA
Happs Chenin Blanc Margaret River, WA

Puittano Pinot Grigio, Friuli ITA

Plantagenet ‘Omrah’ Chardonnay, Great Southern WA

Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon Margaret River WA
Vasse Felix ‘Filius’ Chardonnay 2017 Margaret River WA

Ad Hoc Chardonnay, Margaret River WA

Willoughby Park ‘Kalgan River’ Chardonnay, Albany WA

Rose

Plantagenet ‘Omrah’ Rose, Great Southern WA

Red

Ad Hoc ‘Cruel Mistress’ Pinot Noir, Great Southern WA
Mazza Touriga Nacional, Margaret River WA
Plantagenet ‘Omrah’ Cabernet Merlot, Great Southern WA

Howard Park ‘Miamup’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River WA

Juniper Estate Shiraz, Margaret River WA
Plantagenet ‘Omrah’ Shiraz, Great Southern WA
Flametree Shiraz, Great Southern WA
Brokenwood ‘Cricket Pitch’ Shiraz Grenache NSW
Poliziano Chianti Classico DOCG, Chianti ITA

gls

btl

39
49
75
26

42
48
39
47
43
39
42
59
50
52

39

42
55
39
49
58
39
42
65
68



Port

Happs ‘Fortis’ Vintage Port, Margaret River WA

Beer & Cider

Peroni 5.1%, ITA
Peroni Leggera 3.5%, ITA

Gage Roads ‘Single Fin’ Ale 4.5%, WA

Gage Roads ‘Atomic’ 4.7%, WA

Little Creatures ‘Rogers’ Amber Ale 3.8%, WA
Hello Sunshine Cloudy Apple Cider 4.5%, WA

Spirits

VodkaO, AUS

Tattarang Springs Vodka, WA
Tanqueray Gin, UK

Tattarang Springs Gin, WA
Chivas Regal 12yo Scotch Islay, SCT
Johnnie Walker Red, SCT

Jim Beam Bourbon, USA

Jack Daniels Whiskey, USA
Untold Spiced Rum, TTO
Baileys Irish Cream, IRL

St Agnes VSOP 5yo Brandy, AUS
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